1.25G SFP TRANSCEIVER
Features：
• Data transfer rate: 1Gbps (up to 1.25Gbps)
• SDH/STM-1 155Mbps, SONET/OC-3
• SFP MSA package with Simplex LC/UPC connector
• Compliant with IIEEE 802.3z 1000 Base standard
• Compliant with ITU -T G.985 Class S
• Digital diagnostic monitor interface compatible with SFF-8472

Figure 4, mechanical diagram
7
Order Information
Table 6-order information
Part Number Product Description
SFP-SX-2 SFP 850nm,1.25G, 550M, NO DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-LH-2 SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 2KM, NO DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-LH-220 SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 20KM, NO DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-LH-240 SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 40KM, NO DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-ZX-240 SFP 1550nm,1.25G, 40KM, NO DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-ZX-80 SFP 1550nm,1.25G, 80KM, NO DDM ,0℃~70℃
With DDM:
Notice
DYS reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link product or service identified in
this publication, without notice, in order to improve design and/or performance. Applications that are
described herein for any of the optical link products are for illustrative purposes only. DYS makes no
representation or warranty that such applications will be suitable for the specified use without further
testing or modification.
DYSFO
ShenZhen DYS Fiber optic Technology Co.,Ltd
Tel: 86-0755-29518585, 29650336 Fax : 86-0755-29510505 PC/ZIP: 518133
Add: 2/F, 7 Building, Tangtou Industrial Zone 3rd, Shiyan Town, BaoAn District, Shenzhen, P.R China
8
Part Number Product Description
SFP-SX-2D SFP 850nm,1.25G, 550M, DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-LH-2D SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 2KM, DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-LH-220D SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 20KM, DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-LH-240D SFP 1310nm,1.25G, 40KM, DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-ZX-240D SFP 1550nm,1.25G, 40KM, DDM ,0℃~70℃
SFP-ZX-80D SFP 1550nm,1.25G, 80KM, DDM ,0℃~70℃